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Primary Applications

Media Type

Largest OD

EMULSIFIED WATER SEPARATION
Standpipe

Gasket OD

Seam OD

Length

EFFICIENCY, TWA BY SAE ) 1985
FREE WATER SEPARATION
Gasket Inside Diameter

MICRON RATING BY SAE ] 1985

:StrataPore
:3.69 inch
:0.95

:NO

:2.83 inch
:3.668 in
:7.964 in
:0.987
:0.95

:2.46 inch

:25 micron

Reference Number

Manufacturer

FS19732
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